300/200/1 00M Hz Mixed-Domain Oscilloscope
FEATURES
• 300/200/l00MHz Bandwidth Selections: 2 Channels
• Maximum Real Time Sampling Rate: 2 GSa/s
• MDO-2000A Equips with a Spectrum Analyzer
MDO-2000AG Equips with a Spectrum Analyzer; a Dual Channel 25MHz AWG
• Per Channel 20M Memory Depth and VPO Waveform Display Technology
• Waveform Update Rate up to 120,000 wfm/s

Passive Probe
MDO2000AGD1BHSpecifications subject to change without notice.Note : Three-year warranty, excluding probes & LCD display panel.
ORDERING INFORMATION OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
User manual CD x 1, Power cord x 1,
FREE DOWNLOAD
: 100MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MDO-2102A/2102AG(one per channel)GTP-100B-4
: 200MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MDO-2202A/2202AG(one per channel)GTP-200B-4
: 300MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MDO-2302A/2302AG(one per channel)GTP-300B-4 PC Software OpenWave software Driver USB driver ; LabView driver
GTL-110 BNC-BNC cable x 2 (only on MDO-2000AG)
X-Y MODE X-Axis Input
Y-Axis Input
Phase Shift
Channel 1